Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03814848

Name of Company

Temple Secunty Contractors Limited

I/ We
Carl Jackson, 14th Floor, Dukes Keep, Marsh Lane, Southampton, SO14 3EX

Simon Campbel), 14th Floor, Dukes Keep, Marsh Lane, Southampton, SO14 3EX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 06 June 2016

Signed Date 06 June 2016
Quantuma LLP ]
14th Floor, Dukes Keep For Official Use
Marsh Lane Insolvency Sect~—~ Drct Ranm
Southampton
Ref 6001271/CJISXC/RW/AAB A 1AD
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow AlB 11/06/2016 #265

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affawrs of
Temple Secunty Contractors Limited

on the 6 June 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

[TUPUR WINPT, N C TN

Full Name
Signed \?%/
slghé

Dated




Temple Secunty Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets-
Axis Cleaning and Support Services Ltd 1,125,000 00 1,125,000 00
Axis Acquisitions Limited 321,806 00 NIL
Axis Securnity Services Limited 37,840.00 37,840 00
Trade debtors 27,005 00 NIL
Other Debtors 21,000 00 NIL
Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 1,162,840 Q0

Signature %’ Date 6 1Che
—




Temple Security Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,162,840 00
Liabilities
Preferenhal Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,162,840 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,162,840 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,162,840 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,162,840 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,162,840 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 138,771 00
Intercompany creditors 1,450,396 00
1,589,167 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (426,327 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (426,327 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (426,329 00)

Signature Qﬁ/ Date Clghe
\J




Z€ 80 9102 aunr 90 60 G102 J2A 10S Sd! Ljo | abey

amnjeubig
00 L9168S"L Bunjejo} sapu3a g
00 96€'06¢'L 7L ALD3 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy AN £/6-19¢ paywn Aunosg 9jdwa | 00132
000 ZZ! 963N 'suA) uodn apiseomap ‘uojuagbuoT ‘MalA ded ucjusg '‘asnoH YUoOMIJEe Swoisny) P anuaasy WH LOHD
000 Qv 27 '100d4aAI ‘asnoH ueibay ‘100j4 Yig ‘Iun AduaAjosu| [euoiEN 3y ) swolsny g anuaAdy NH 00HD
00 000°81 MDY SZND ‘Aauing ajepp eluIBaA 'POOAA 9)ET ‘BAUBISED uocsdw3 puowAey 0030
00 L4202 209 SLML 'X3S9|PPIN ‘YHOMWEH 1SS ‘Peoy udjduieH Zg paiwi buues) sepy 00vO
3 ssalppy awepn Aay

s10}ipadn Auedwon - g
pajywi s10j9e5u0) Ajunaag sidwa
d11 ewnjueny)




¢t 80 91L0Z sunr 90

0102 1BA DS Sdl

| jo | abey

asmeubig

z Buipejo] ssujuz L
c 0 Z 0 7L ALD3T ‘uopuoT ‘peoy AND €/€-1.9€ papwn suonisinbay sixy  QOVH
[ejog 12410 pa0 J9ud SSaIppy aweN Aay

siapjoyalseys - H
pajiwi siojoequo) Ajunoag ajdwa)

4717 ewnjuenp




